

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 959 383">AO No.385 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1358 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 434 1273 472"><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="699 539 1485 887" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 539 1485 622">1. Mr. S.C. Burman, learned counsel for the appellant.</li><li data-bbox="699 636 1485 719">2. No representation for the respondent.</li><li data-bbox="699 732 1485 815">3. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned.</li><li data-bbox="699 828 1161 887">4. List on 29.04.2025.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="699 1025 1469 1064"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="979 1066 1098 1095">17.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1095 730 1117">Arti</p>

--	--	--	--